Last name First name Sex Membership

Ayre
Barnett
Bennett
Bennett
Bradbury
Bradbury
Chapman
Clays
Crockett
Culshaw
Dawber
Dembla
Dennis
Elmer
Elmer
Elphick
England
Gaskell
Gaskell
Harris
Heyes
Hitchen
Holland
Holland
Holland
Hurst
Hurst
Hurst
Hurst

Jaruszewski
Jaruszewski
Jaruszewski

Keevil
Kumar
Kumar
Marsh
Martin
McCarthy
McGee
Morris
Muirhead
Nasr

Kian
Kevin
Lucy
Lucy
Mason
Tom

P Roger
Tim

Jak
Jonathan
Steven
Saanvi
Norman
Andy
Andy
Tom
Jude
Martin
Martin
Alfie
William
David
Ethan
Steve
Steve
Amber
Ethan
Martin
Martin
Aleksander
Krzysztof
Maksymilian
Paul
Rohit
Vijay
Aram
Noah
Damian M
Aidan F
Jim
William
Mohammed
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None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None

Rating
Code

369440K

124631]
281864E

296333E
340652A
367094G
365304D
368707H

365301]
368030H

209705K

365302L
369476]

365305F
365306H

368035G

365303B

152823D
360160C
265138F
344374H

230117K
316082]

327453G
298049G

Club Live

Rating

7WGN 0000
7WGN 0000
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1517P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1948P
7WGN 1276P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1683K
7WGN 1612P
7WGN 1234P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1560P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1016L
7WGN 1357P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1564P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1354P
7WGN 1497P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1211P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1607P
7WGN 0000
7WGN 0000
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1720P
7WGN 1603P
7WGN 1682K
7WGN 1601A
7WGN 0000
7WGN 1909A
7WGN 1786K
7WGN 1466A
7WGN 1670P
7WGN 0000

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
0000
1333P
0000
0000
1975P
1295P
0000
1451K
1288P
1265A
0000
1622P
0000
0000
1253K
1437K
0000
0000
1513K
0000
1511K
1383K
0000
1158K
1301K
0000
1464P
0000
1023K
0000
1679K
1403K
0000
1934P
0000
1944K
1793P
1344P
1664K
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
1517P
0000
0000
1948P
1276P
0000
1683K
1612P
1234P
0000
1560P
0000
0000
1145P
1357P
0000
0000
1564P
0000
1354P
1497P
0000
1211P
0000
0000
1607P
0000
0000
0000
1720P
1603P
1682K
1601A
0000
1909A
1786K
1466A
1670P
0000



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating

O'Grady Felix M  Gold 365300G  7WGN 1212P 1295P  1212P
Palmer Caiden M  Gold 367095] 7WGN 0000 0000 0000

Parker Ethan M Bronze 346689K  7WGN 1736K 1772K  1736K
Parncutt Matt M None 7WGN 0000 0000 0000

Parncutt  Matt M  Gold 368033C  7WGN 1457P 0997A  1457P
Phillips Shaun M Bronze 359597D  7WGN 1329K 1494P  1329K
Piratheepan Gobishan @M Gold 370575E  7WGN 1381P 1148K  1381P
Price Harry M  Gold 365299D  7WGN 0000 1458P 0000

Reyes John M  Gold 275294D  7WGN 1600K 1614P  1600K
Shalaby Ahmed E M  Gold 303127F  7WGN 1677K 1671A  1677K
Shortt John M  Gold 182406F  7WGN 1485K 1332K  1485K
Talbot NathanL M Gold 246822A  7WGN 2191P 1967K  2191P
TBA Sam M None 7WGN 0000 0000 0000

Thishanuga Piratheepan F  Gold 370164F 7WGN 1633P 1519K  1633P
Udena Raymond M Bronze 366991K  7WWK 1616P 0000 1616P
Wilson Thomas M None 356457F  7WGN 0000 0000 0000

Wilson Tom M Bronze 356527A  7WGN 1623K 0000 1623K
Winstanley Paul M None 7WGN 0000 0000 0000

Zitha Ben M Bronze 264350K  7WGN 1771K 1727K  1771K



